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PUBLIC TRUST DEPARTMENT-continued. 
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No. 

, Salary for Year A I I -1-----------16"Q"i:. I 
ending 31st March, Classification. Na~~:~fcg:la.~ Date of ~ ~;; . 

1917. . ~ Fi~t Date of 8~=~ 

----I-~- 1 -I " I ,-,;. Da te Appomt· Temporary - § o;!! I' . ..£ ~ . I' ~', eo PositIOn, &c Place. ot Birth IDtoent Appoint- o""~ CD -" 
.... ~ I'll ~t:lL t:{l=, :l~ .c-~ ...... 

Name. 

Salary 
Year 
ended 
31st 

Examinations 
passed_ Remarks. 

1 
2 

CLERICAL S~·AFlI'-contd. 
Smith, S. J ... 
Ereatara Kouru 

3 Poananga, H. M. 
4 Coombe, F. C. 
5 Taylor, W. 
6 Playne, C. J ... 

7 t~lakeham, C. E. 
8 I Alexander, K. A. E. 

9 Morris. Miss G, M. 
10 Mackay, Miss A. 
11 Stevens, P. .. 
12 Mulholland, H. 
13 Logan, F. D. 
14 Shakes, H. G. 
15 Riddick, C. H. 
16 tBurr, E. M. C, 
17 tDinnie, D. R. MeG. 
18 . Shearer, I. D. 
19 O'Donoghue, D. 
20 Scannell, D. .. 
21 tMcMillan, D. G. 
22 Barr, F. L. .. 
23 Clark, Miss V. F. 
24 Millier, W. R. 
25 tThompson, E. D. 
26 Troy, Miss M. C. 
27 Stanley, L. J. 
28 White, C. E .. . 
29 Hogan, J. C .. . 
30 Miller, G. 
31 Mason, Miss D. E. R. .. 
32 tWiliiams, A. O. 
33 Kalman, J. .. 
34 tMiller, A. 
35 tMcCormick, H. 
36 Tresize, S. A. 
37 Christensen, A. B. 
38 Fletcher, C. H. 
39 Higgie, Miss M. M. 
40 tMackley, C. .. 

March. 
1916. 

§ Payable.9 ~ 'tS.s ~ .8 d:l S '; Permanent mente i lJ ;: ~ e from :e j :g g.g g ~ .g~! .~~ StatIo ~J5;; 
-< ~ 0 al I~'" ~ I'< I"'-;;I::!l " ,.s 

~J;-~ £ £ .----, -

£ I £ 
190 I 200 
190 200 

180 200 
180 190 
180 190 
180 190 

180 190 
ISO 190 

180 I 190 I 
180 190! 
180 190 I 

165 180 
165 180 

. 165 180 
i 150 ' 165 

150 165 
150 165 
150 165 
150 165 
150 165 
150 165 
150 165 
150 180 
150 165 
150 16:3 
135 150 
135 150 
135 150 
135 150 

1
135 150 
135 150 
135 150 
135 I 150 
120 135 
135 150 
135 150 
135 165 
135 150 
120 . 135 
150 i 1M 

1/4/16 
1/4/16 

C I VII 7 ' .. I 220 Clerk 
C VII 7 I •• 220 

1/4/16 U 
1/4/16 C 
1/4/J 6 C 
1/4/16 C 

1/4/16 
8/11/16 

C 
C 

1/4/16 I C 
1/4/16 . C 
1/4/16 C 
1/4/16 C 
1/4/16 C 

16/3/17 C 
1/4/16 U 
1/4/16 C 
1/4/16 C 
1/4/16 C 

17/5/16 C 
1/5/16 C 
1/4/16 C 

1/12/16 C 
1/4/16 C 
1/8/16 C 
2/2/17 C 
1/4/16 C 

17/5/16 C 
7/2/17 C 

21/2/17 C 
1/7/16 C 
1/8/16 C 

19/9/16 C 
1/4/16 C 

28/1/17 C 
1/2/17 C 

22/2/17 C 
16/11/16 C 
1/12/16 C 
4/5/16 C 
1/7/16 C 

VII .. ,220 
VII H .. : 220 
VII 16 220 
VII 6 220 

VII 16 
VII 6 

220 
::I .. . .! 220 I 

VII 16 VII (l 
VII (j 

VII 
VII 
VII 
VII 
VII 
VII 
VII 
VII 

.. .. 220 
•• •• •• •• i 200 

, .... 190 

I 
VII 
VII 

'VII 
VII 
VII 
VII 
VII 
VII 
VII 

I VII 
VII 
VII 
VII 
VII 
VII 
VII 
VII 
VII 
VII 
VII 
VII 

:; I .... 220 
5 .. ' 220 
4 .. .., .... ' 220 
4 I •••• 220 
4 .. .. . ... 220 
4 .. 220 
4 .... 220 
4 .. .. 220 
4 .... ' 220 
4 .. .. 220 
4 .... 220 
I) I .... 220 
4 .... 220 
4 I .. . ... 220 
3 .... 180 
3 .... 220 
3 .... 220 
3 .. 1 .... 220 
3 .. 1.. . ... 220 
3 .. .. i .... 220 
3 ........ 220 
3 .. .. 220 
2 ••••. 220 
3 .... j 220 
3 .... ' 220 
4 .. 220 
3 .. .. 220 
2 .. .. 180 
4 .. , 220 

C~~hier 
Clerk 

C~~hier 
Clerk 

I 
Wellington 
New Plymouth .. 

, 24/3/861 10/7/11 
. 13/1l/91 . 20/11/07 

Wellington 
Auckland 
Wellington 

" Auckland 

Wellington 

" Dunedin 

Wellington 
, Christchurch 
i W pllington 

I •• ! 8/5/86 
7/5'91 

21/11/90 
15/10/93 

27/7/10 
20/2/08 

1/4/08 
1/7/08 

24/12/931 22/2/09 
16/8/90 31/8/06 

8/2/83 8/12/02 
.. i 18/2/81 25/4/05 

I 28/8/79 15/8/12 
5/12/89 1/11/08 i 

2/4/92 8/6/08 I 

ll/:;/flZ 16/3/08! 
24/3 /92 10/12/07 
11/6/91 12/2/08 
3/6/89 13/4/08 

" 9/7/91 25/1/09 
Napier .. ' 27/l/92 17/5/09 
Christchurch 4/6/91 22/11/09 
Wellington 22/" 193 9/12/09 

" 28/11/9:{ 11/4/10 i 
WellingtonD.O... 27,/2 183 1/1l/11 I' 

Wellington 28/6 191 1/8/14 
.. 17/5/93 7/3/10 

Greymonth 12/11 /91 30/7/08 I 
Christchurch 28/4/93 17/5/09 

" 22/3/94 7/2/10 . 
Wellington 20/3/93 21/2/10 

25/2/93 1/7/10 
." 20/12/92 1/8/10 
i Hawera 28/11/94 19/9/10 
! Auckland 27/12/92 1/11/10 

Wellington 25/7/92 28/1/11 
" 21/9/94 1/2/11 

Auckland 22/4/92 22/2/11 
Wellington . 2/6/91 16/11/14 

I 19/11/92 1/12/14 

I 6,17/84 4/5/10 
17/7/84 1/7/15 

6/11/07 

1/12/14 

1 Y. M. 
I 4 8 

8 4 Sn Ex., Lie. Interp. Teller's allowance 
1st Grade 

5 8 Lie. Interp" LL.B. Under Rpg. 205 
8 1 Sn. Ex. Teller's allowance 

'8 ° " 
7 9 'Sn. Ex., Prof. Acct., 

A.R.A. 
7 I. Sn. Ex., Prof. Acct. , 
2 4 In. Ex. i Left 11/4/13. Reap. 

13 3 
1011 
3 7 
7 5 In. Ex. 
7 9 Sn. Ex. 
8 0 In. Ex. 
8 3 In. Ex., Matrie ... 
8 1 In. Ex. 
7 11 
7 2 
6 10 
6 4 
6 3 
511 
4 5 
1 8 

Sn."Ex. 
In. Ex. 
Sn. Ex. 
Sn. Ex., Matric ... 
Sn. Ex. 

6 1 1 " 7 8 In. Ex , Matrie ... 
6 10 In. Ex. 
6 I 
6 1 " 
5 9 i Sn. Ex. 
5 8 Su. Ex., Matrie ... 
56.Sn.Ex. 
5 5' Matrie. 
5 2 In. Ex 
5 2 Sn. Ex. 
5 I Sn. Ex., Matrio ... 
1 4 Sn. Ex. 
1 4 
5 10 
o 8 

appointed 8/11/13 

Teller's allowance 

Teller's allowance 

Under Reg. 203 

Teller's allowance 

Teller's allowance 

Under Reg. 203 

--~----,------ ---------
t Absent with Expeditionary Force. 
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4. 

" 6 

7 
8 

9 
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23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
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I:;::j 
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1-3 
I:;::j 

Z 
fJ 
Ot 
o 


